Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs (Short Form)

VONJO™ (pacritinib) Oral Capsule

¢ This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety.
Please refer to each product's FDA-approved label and indication for further information.

¢ The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Prices ("AWP") as established and made available to the public by a
third party publisher. The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information
about AWP of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information
about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.

¢ The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment or the cost
effectiveness, of all the products listed. For simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are
included.

PriCG Comparison: Marketed product and lowest dosage of other products in same therapeutic class.*

Marketed Product:

Vonjo Oral Capsule 100 MG $258.81
Other Products:

Tafinlar Oral Tablet Soluble 10 MG $24.42
Xalkori Oral Capsule Sprinkle 20 MG $47.55
Zelboraf Oral Tablet 240 MG $63.16
Lapatinib Ditosylate Oral Tablet 250 MG $67.80
Imatinib Mesylate Oral Tablet 100 MG $74.78
Tykerb Oral Tablet 250 MG $81.41
Lynparza Oral Tablet 100 MG $86.80
Ensacove Oral Capsule 25 MG $93.12
Alecensa Oral Capsule 150 MG $97.33
Tazverik Oral Tablet 200 MG $103.88
Mektovi Oral Tablet 15 MG $107.17
Lumakras Oral Tablet 120 MG $108.75
Gleevec Oral Tablet 100 MG $112.37
Koselugo Oral Capsule 10 MG $115.98
Turalio Oral Capsule 125 MG $119.98
Tafinlar Oral Capsule 50 MG $122.08
NexAVAR Oral Tablet 200 MG $127.57
Braftovi Oral Capsule 75 MG $136.54
Rozlytrek Oral Packet 50 MG $140.29
Zolinza Oral Capsule 100 MG $150.10
Krazati Oral Tablet 200 MG $150.61
PAZOPanib HCI Oral Tablet 200 MG $150.88
Augtyro Oral Capsule 40 MG $153.70
Cotellic Oral Tablet 20 MG $155.32
Brukinsa Oral Capsule 80 MG $157.44
Nerlynx Oral Tablet 40 MG $157.99
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Retevmo Oral Tablet 40 MG $158.18

Calquence Oral Tablet 100 MG $158.29
Rubraca Oral Tablet 200 MG $173.70
Votrient Oral Tablet 200 MG $178.19
Dasatinib Oral Tablet 20 MG $192.35
Danziten Oral Tablet 71 MG $193.13
Zykadia Oral Tablet 150 MG $196.91
Mekinist Oral Tablet 0.5 MG $200.75
Sprycel Oral Tablet 20 MG $202.48
SUNItinib Malate Oral Capsule 12.5 MG $203.81
Ogsiveo Oral Tablet 50 MG $208.80
SORAfenib Tosylate Oral Tablet 200 MG $212.01
Bosulif Oral Capsule 50 MG $214.95
Bosulif Oral Tablet 100 MG $214.96
Tasigna Oral Capsule 50 MG $231.91
Gavreto Oral Capsule 100 MG $236.24
Gomekli Oral Capsule 1 MG $247.50
Gomekli Oral Tablet Soluble 1 MG $247.50
Lorbrena Oral Tablet 25 MG $249.19
Tabrecta Oral Tablet 150 MG $250.00
Rydapt Oral Capsule 25 MG $261.50
Vitrakvi Oral Capsule 25 MG $270.29
Inrebic Oral Capsule 100 MG $276.00
Sutent Oral Capsule 12.5 MG $276.70
Cometriq (60 MG Daily Dose) Oral Kit 20 MG $276.85
Alunbrig Oral Tablet 30 MG $277.36
Rozlytrek Oral Capsule 100 MG $280.60
Zydelig Oral Tablet 100 MG $292.46
Stivarga Oral Tablet 40 MG $340.62
Verzenio Oral Tablet 50 MG $349.93
Caprelsa Oral Tablet 100 MG $354.93
Lytgobi (12 MG Daily Dose) Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG $361.50
Xospata Oral Tablet 40 MG $386.39
Ibtrozi Oral Capsule 200 MG $393.17
Kisqali (200 MG Dose) Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 200 MG $436.57
Trugap Oral Tablet 200 MG $442.68
Scemblix Oral Tablet 20 MG $447.30
Balversa Oral Tablet 3 MG $455.28
Jaypirca Oral Tablet 100 MG $460.85
Xalkori Oral Capsule 200 MG $475.46
Itovebi Oral Tablet 3 MG $490.01
Tepmetko Oral Tablet 225 MG $515.33
Everolimus Oral Tablet Soluble 2 MG $575.67
Everolimus Oral Tablet 2.5 MG $586.66
Qinlock Oral Tablet 50 MG $591.60
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Copiktra Oral Capsule 15 MG

Torpenz Oral Tablet 2.5 MG

Tibsovo Oral Tablet 250 MG

Vanflyta Oral Tablet 17.7 MG

Imbruvica Oral Capsule/Tablet 70 MG

Zejula Oral Tablet 100 MG

Talzenna Oral Capsule 0.1 MG

Afinitor Disperz Oral Tablet Soluble 2 MG

Afinitor Oral Tablet 2.5 MG

Voranigo Oral Tablet 10 MG

Iclusig Oral Tablet 10 MG

Ibrance Oral Capsule/Tablet 75 MG

Pigray (200 MG Daily Dose) Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 200 MG
Cabometyx Oral Tablet 20 MG

Ojjaara Oral Tablet 100 MG

IDHIFA Oral Tablet 50 MG

Pemazyre Oral Tablet 4.5 MG

Fotivda Oral Capsule 0.89 MG

Romvimza Oral Capsule 14 MG

Ojemda Oral Tablet 100 MG

Ninlaro Oral Capsule 2.3 MG

Beleodaq Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 500 MG
Bortezomib Injection Solution Reconstituted 1 MG
Boruzu Injection Solution 3.5 MG/1.4ML

Bortezomib Injection Solution Reconstituted 1 MG
Fyarro Intravenous Suspension Reconstituted 100 MG
Imbruvica Oral Suspension 70 MG/ML

Imkeldi Oral Solution 80 MG/ML

Istodax Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 10 MG
Kyprolis Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 10 MG
Mekinist Oral Solution Reconstituted 0.05 MG/ML
Ojemda Oral Suspension Reconstituted 25 MG/ML
romiDEPsin Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 10 MG
Rytelo Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 47 MG
Temsirolimus Intravenous Solution 25 MG/ML

Torisel Intravenous Solution 25 MG/ML

Velcade Injection Solution Reconstituted 3.5 MG
Vitrakvi Oral Solution 20 MG/ML

$600.18
$665.47
$682.98
$701.12
$725.68
$755.06
$757.64
$780.12
$784.04
$797.62
$932.80
$940.69
$1,020.12
$1,052.05
$1,154.66
$1,441.37
$1,738.80
$1,816.91
$1,959.60
$2,273.03
$5,427.33

Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product
Non Pill Product

*Prices shown are for the lowest dosage of each product. Prices for multi-source products have been

averaged. Multiple forms of the same product (e.g. tabs and caps) have been considered one product, and

the prices have been averaged. Chewable forms of the product are not included.

For additional price comparison information see: https://www.sobi.com/usa/en/state-disclosure-requirements
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