## Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs (Short Form)

## VONJO™ (pacritinib) Oral Capsule

- This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety. Please refer to each product's FDA-approved label and indication for further information.
- The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Prices ("AWP") as established and made available to the public by a third party publisher. The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information about AWP of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you information about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.
- The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment or the cost effectiveness, of all the products listed. For simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each product are included.

PriCG Comparison: Marketed product and lowest dosage of other products in same therapeutic class.\*

\$258.81

## **Marketed Product:**

Vonjo Oral Capsule 100 MG

Tonjo oran capsare 100 me	Ŷ <b>2</b> 30.01
Other Products:	
Tafinlar Oral Tablet Soluble 10 MG	\$24.42
Xalkori Oral Capsule Sprinkle 20 MG	\$47.55
Zelboraf Oral Tablet 240 MG	\$63.16
Lapatinib Ditosylate Oral Tablet 250 MG	\$67.80
Imatinib Mesylate Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$74.78
Tykerb Oral Tablet 250 MG	\$81.41
Lynparza Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$86.80
Ensacove Oral Capsule 25 MG	\$93.12
Alecensa Oral Capsule 150 MG	\$97.33
Tazverik Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$103.88
Mektovi Oral Tablet 15 MG	\$107.17
Lumakras Oral Tablet 120 MG	\$108.75
Gleevec Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$112.37
Koselugo Oral Capsule 10 MG	\$115.98
Turalio Oral Capsule 125 MG	\$119.98
Tafinlar Oral Capsule 50 MG	\$122.08
NexAVAR Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$127.57
Braftovi Oral Capsule 75 MG	\$136.54
Rozlytrek Oral Packet 50 MG	\$140.29
Zolinza Oral Capsule 100 MG	\$150.10
Krazati Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$150.61
PAZOPanib HCl Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$150.88
Augtyro Oral Capsule 40 MG	\$153.70
Cotellic Oral Tablet 20 MG	\$155.32
Brukinsa Oral Capsule 80 MG	\$157.44
Nerlynx Oral Tablet 40 MG	\$157.99

Data and Ord Tables 40 MC	645040
Retevmo Oral Tablet 40 MG	\$158.18
Calquence Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$158.29
Rubraca Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$173.70
Votrient Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$178.19
Dasatinib Oral Tablet 20 MG	\$192.35
Danziten Oral Tablet 71 MG	\$193.13
Zykadia Oral Tablet 150 MG	\$196.91
Mekinist Oral Tablet 0.5 MG	\$200.75
Sprycel Oral Tablet 20 MG	\$202.48
SUNItinib Malate Oral Capsule 12.5 MG	\$203.81
Ogsiveo Oral Tablet 50 MG	\$208.80
SORAfenib Tosylate Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$212.01
Bosulif Oral Capsule 50 MG	\$214.95
Bosulif Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$214.96
Tasigna Oral Capsule 50 MG	\$231.91
Gavreto Oral Capsule 100 MG	\$236.24
Gomekli Oral Capsule 1 MG	\$247.50
Gomekli Oral Tablet Soluble 1 MG	\$247.50
Lorbrena Oral Tablet 25 MG	\$249.19
Tabrecta Oral Tablet 150 MG	\$250.00
Rydapt Oral Capsule 25 MG	\$261.50
Vitrakvi Oral Capsule 25 MG	\$270.29
Inrebic Oral Capsule 100 MG	\$276.00
Sutent Oral Capsule 12.5 MG	\$276.70
Cometriq (60 MG Daily Dose) Oral Kit 20 MG	\$276.85
Alunbrig Oral Tablet 30 MG	\$277.36
Rozlytrek Oral Capsule 100 MG	\$280.60
Zydelig Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$292.46
Stivarga Oral Tablet 40 MG	\$340.62
Verzenio Oral Tablet 50 MG	\$349.93
Caprelsa Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$354.93
Lytgobi (12 MG Daily Dose) Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 4 MG	\$361.50
Xospata Oral Tablet 40 MG	\$386.39
Ibtrozi Oral Capsule 200 MG	\$393.17
Kisqali (200 MG Dose) Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 200 MG	\$436.57
Truqap Oral Tablet 200 MG	\$442.68
Scemblix Oral Tablet 20 MG	\$447.30
Balversa Oral Tablet 3 MG	\$455.28
Jaypirca Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$460.85
Xalkori Oral Capsule 200 MG	\$475.46
Itovebi Oral Tablet 3 MG	\$490.01
Tepmetko Oral Tablet 225 MG	\$515.33
Everolimus Oral Tablet Soluble 2 MG	\$575.67
Everolimus Oral Tablet 2.5 MG	\$586.66
Qinlock Oral Tablet 50 MG	\$591.60

Copiktra Oral Capsule 15 MG	\$600.18
Torpenz Oral Tablet 2.5 MG	\$665.47
Tibsovo Oral Tablet 250 MG	, \$682.98
Vanflyta Oral Tablet 17.7 MG	\$701.12
Imbruvica Oral Capsule/Tablet 70 MG	\$725.68
Zejula Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$755.06
Talzenna Oral Capsule 0.1 MG	\$757.64
Afinitor Disperz Oral Tablet Soluble 2 MG	\$780.12
Afinitor Oral Tablet 2.5 MG	\$784.04
Voranigo Oral Tablet 10 MG	\$797.62
Iclusig Oral Tablet 10 MG	\$932.80
Ibrance Oral Capsule/Tablet 75 MG	\$940.69
Piqray (200 MG Daily Dose) Oral Tablet Therapy Pack 200 MG	\$1,020.12
Cabometyx Oral Tablet 20 MG	\$1,052.05
Ojjaara Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$1,154.66
IDHIFA Oral Tablet 50 MG	\$1,441.37
Pemazyre Oral Tablet 4.5 MG	\$1,738.80
Fotivda Oral Capsule 0.89 MG	\$1,816.91
Romvimza Oral Capsule 14 MG	\$1,959.60
Ojemda Oral Tablet 100 MG	\$2,273.03
Ninlaro Oral Capsule 2.3 MG	\$5,427.33
Beleodaq Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 500 MG	Non Pill Product
Bortezomib Injection Solution Reconstituted 1 MG	Non Pill Product
Boruzu Injection Solution 3.5 MG/1.4ML	Non Pill Product
Bortezomib Injection Solution Reconstituted 1 MG	Non Pill Product
Fyarro Intravenous Suspension Reconstituted 100 MG	Non Pill Product
Imbruvica Oral Suspension 70 MG/ML	Non Pill Product
Imkeldi Oral Solution 80 MG/ML	Non Pill Product
Istodax Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 10 MG	Non Pill Product
Kyprolis Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 10 MG	Non Pill Product
Mekinist Oral Solution Reconstituted 0.05 MG/ML	Non Pill Product
Ojemda Oral Suspension Reconstituted 25 MG/ML	Non Pill Product
romiDEPsin Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 10 MG	Non Pill Product
Rytelo Intravenous Solution Reconstituted 47 MG	Non Pill Product
Temsirolimus Intravenous Solution 25 MG/ML	Non Pill Product
Torisel Intravenous Solution 25 MG/ML	Non Pill Product
Velcade Injection Solution Reconstituted 3.5 MG	Non Pill Product
Vitrakvi Oral Solution 20 MG/ML	Non Pill Product

<sup>\*</sup>Prices shown are for the lowest dosage of each product. Prices for multi-source products have been averaged. Multiple forms of the same product (e.g. tabs and caps) have been considered one product, and the prices have been averaged. Chewable forms of the product are not included.

 $For additional\ price\ comparison\ information\ see:\ https://www.sobi.com/usa/en/state-disclosure-requirements$